ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

SPECIAL TOWN MEETING

February

March

April

May

June

2/25/2021
2/26/2021
3/5/2021
3/15/2021
3/25/2021
4/1/2021

4/15/2021
4/16/2021
4/19/2021
4/22/2021

5/1/2021

5/17/2021

BOS Finalizes Full Warrant

Warrant goes to Print

Warrant Mailed

WC Open Hearing

WC Article Recommendations to BOS
BOS Article Recommendations

- BOS Finalizes Election Warrant
- Pre-Town Meeting Presentation

Blue Book Mailed
Pre Town Meeting Presentation

Moderator's Meeting

Town Meeting

Town Election

BOS Calls Special Town Meeting

4/29/2021 BOS Finalizes STM Warrant

5/3/2021 Special Town Meeting Warrant Mailed
5/6/2021 BOS Signs Election Warrant

5/18 Mail Election Warrant

6/12/2021 Special Town Meeting
6/21/2021 Special Town Election

Denotes BOS Meeting

Notes for STM

- Blue Book?
- Open Hearing?

- Moderator's Meeting?




