

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING			SPECIAL TOWN MEETING	
February	2/25/2021	BOS Finalizes Full Warrant		
	2/26/2021	Warrant goes to Print		
March	3/5/2021	Warrant Mailed		
	3/15/2021	WC Open Hearing		
April	3/25/2021	WC Article Recommendations to BOS		BOS Calls Special Town Meeting
	4/1/2021	BOS Article Recommendations		
		- BOS Finalizes Election Warrant		
	4/15/2021	- Pre-Town Meeting Presentation		
	4/16/2021	Blue Book Mailed		
	4/19/2021	Pre Town Meeting Presentation		
	4/22/2021	Moderator's Meeting		
			4/29/2021	BOS Finalizes STM Warrant
May	5/1/2021	Town Meeting		
			5/3/2021	Special Town Meeting Warrant Mailed
			5/6/2021	BOS Signs Election Warrant
	5/17/2021	Town Election		
			5/18	Mail Election Warrant
June			6/12/2021	Special Town Meeting
			6/21/2021	Special Town Election
			Notes for STM	
			<ul style="list-style-type: none"> - Blue Book? - Open Hearing? - Moderator's Meeting? 	